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HOTY Merchandise Pre-Sales Order Form as at 1st December 2009

Customer Name: ____________________________________________________________

Address (No PO Box): _______________________________________________________

_______________________________________________________________________________

Email: _______________________________________________________________________

Phone: _______________________________ Fax:__________________________________

Cell:  _________________________________ Night Phone: ________________________

Print out this order form, then indicate in the below cells how many of which size
and colour you would like by marking it with the number of how many are required.

Fax this page to 06 842 0305
or Post this page to Hawkes Bay Embroidery, PO Box 3201, Onekawa, Napier 4142
or Scan this page and email to bridget@hbembroid.co.nz

We will then confirm your order via fax or email with the total cost of your order,
we will provide you with a reference number to make your payment with Cheque
or Direct Debit. Payment details will be provided on your order confirmation.

1

2

3

Please select the correct size as exchanges can not be made once we have confirmed your order
If you have any queries please fax or email them to Bridget and I will get back to you ASAP

GARMENT CODE COLOUR 8 10 12 14 16 18 20 COST TOTAL

WOMEN’S PERFORMANCE PIQUE POLO

Women’s Polo

Women’s Polo

Women’s Polo

Women’s Polo

P190/MT

P190/MT

P190/MT

P190/MT

Black

White

Cactus

Aquatic Blue

$55

$55

$55

$55

GARMENT CODE COLOUR S M L XL 2XL 3XL 5XL COST TOTAL

MENS PERFORMANCE PIQUE POLO

Men’s Polo

Men’s Polo

Men’s Polo

Men’s Polo

P195/MT

P195/MT

P195/MT

P195/MT

Black

White

Steel Grey

Aquatic Blue

$55

$55

$55

$55

GARMENT CODE COLOUR S M L XL 2XL 3XL 4XL COST TOTAL

MEN’S COTTON TEE

Men’s Tee

Men’s Tee

Men’s Tee

Men’s Tee

1HT/JB

1HT/JB

1HT/JB

1HT/JB

Black

White

Steel

Bone

$30

$30

$30

$30

GARMENT CODE COLOUR 8 10 12 14 16 18 20 COST TOTAL

LADIES FITTED COTTON TEE

Women’s Tee

Women’s Tee

Women’s Tee

Women’s Tee

1LHT/JB

1LHT/JB

1LHT/JB

1LHT/JB

Black

White

Pink

Sky

$30

$30

$30

$30

GARMENT CODE COLOUR 2XS XS S M L XL 2XL 3XL 5XL COST TOTAL

UNISEX SUMMIT VEST

Unisex Vest

Unisex Vest

AHA/AL

AHA/AL

Black

Charcoal

$140

$140

GARMENT CODE COLOUR 2XS XS S M L XL 2XL 3XL 5XL COST TOTAL

UNISEX SUMMIT JACKET

Unisex Jacket

Unisex Jacket

AHB/AL

AHB/AL

Black

Charcoal

$190

$190

Non-Rural Freight Cost

Rural Freight Cost

$11

$15

TOTAL (gst incl)

Once payment is received we will dispatch
your order by courier within 3 working days.

GARMENT CODE COLOUR 2 4 6 8 10 12 14 COST TOTAL

KID’S COTTON TEE

Kid’s Tee

Kid’s Tee

Kid’s Tee

Kid’s Tee

1KT/JB

1KT/JB

1KT/JB

1KT/JB

Lime

Light Blue

Orange

Purple

$25

$25

$25

$25
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